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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 14 Men, 100m Breaststroke 2014 and older
03/05/2025 - 12:08 Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:02.48 CARNOL, Laurent LUX Luxembourg 19/03/2016
National Record 1:00.76 CARNOL, Laurent SCDE Barcelona (ESP) 28/07/2013

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. DEPREZ, Lukas 06 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:05.61 651 A 30.41 35.20
2. MALACHI, Constantin 97 Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bishheim 1:06.67 620 A 31.02 35.65
3. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.27 604 A 33.15 34.12
4. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.46 599 A 31.75 35.71
5. VANDERHULST, Midas 01 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:07.50 598 A 31.47 36.03
6. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.06 558 A 32.56 36.50
7. GELADI, Bjorn 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:10.01 536 A 32.79 37.22
8. KAFFINE, Paul 07 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:11.44 504 A 33.49 37.95
9. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 Country SC La Calamine 1:13.08 471 A 33.59 39.49

10. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:13.66 460 A 35.12 38.54
11. LOEWENSTEIN, Niklas 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:16.20 415 B 34.69 41.51
12. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:17.05 402 B 35.78 41.27
13. ALAMI OUALI, Badr 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:17.21 399 B 36.10 41.11
14. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:18.27 383 B 36.59 41.68
15. DOU LIU, Jasson 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.06 372 * 36.78 42.28
16. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.61 351 B 37.86 42.75
17. DE CRESCENZO, Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:21.45 340 B 37.76 43.69
18. ALEB, Naim 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:22.26 330 B 37.82 44.44
19. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:22.73 325 B 38.29 44.44
20. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.40 317 B 39.33 44.07
21. ALAMI OUALI, Omar 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:25.16 297 * 39.71 45.45
22. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.70 292 B 39.97 45.73
23. NAVA, Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.73 272 C 39.48 48.25
24. DECARIS, Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:27.98 270 * 41.47 46.51
25. PEETERS, Jonah 12 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 1:29.04 260 C 42.73 46.31
26. KARANOVIC, Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:29.56 256 C 41.88 47.68
27. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:30.11 251 C 42.40 47.71
28. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:32.85 229 * 42.80 50.05
29. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:34.42 218 * 43.58 50.84
30. HEGYI, Mate 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:36.87 202 * 41.75 55.12
31. SETH, Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.92 196 * 46.87 51.05
32. FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.29 162 * 50.28 54.01
33. LOHAN, Roberto 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.66 160 * 48.46 56.20
34. DE MELO TINEL, E. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:45.35 157 * 48.07 57.28
35. CHE CLOCKA, William Ziqiang13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.08 154 * 49.29 56.79

DNS BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter
WDR VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
WDR SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.06 558 A 32.56 36.50
2. GELADI, Bjorn 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 1:10.01 536 A 32.79 37.22
3. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:13.66 460 A 35.12 38.54
4. LOEWENSTEIN, Niklas 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:16.20 415 B 34.69 41.51
5. ALAMI OUALI, Badr 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:17.21 399 B 36.10 41.11
6. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:18.27 383 B 36.59 41.68
7. ALEB, Naim 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:22.26 330 B 37.82 44.44
8. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.40 317 B 39.33 44.07
9. ALAMI OUALI, Omar 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 1:25.16 297 * 39.71 45.45
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 14, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. DECARIS, Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:27.98 270 * 41.47 46.51
11. HEGYI, Mate 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:36.87 202 * 41.75 55.12

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.61 351 B 37.86 42.75
2. DE CRESCENZO, Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:21.45 340 B 37.76 43.69
3. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:22.73 325 B 38.29 44.44
4. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.70 292 B 39.97 45.73
5. NAVA, Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.73 272 C 39.48 48.25
6. PEETERS, Jonah 12 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 1:29.04 260 C 42.73 46.31
7. KARANOVIC, Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:29.56 256 C 41.88 47.68
8. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:30.11 251 C 42.40 47.71
9. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 1:32.85 229 * 42.80 50.05

10. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:34.42 218 * 43.58 50.84
11. SETH, Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.92 196 * 46.87 51.05

DNS BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.29 162 * 50.28 54.01
2. LOHAN, Roberto 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.66 160 * 48.46 56.20
3. DE MELO TINEL, E. 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:45.35 157 * 48.07 57.28
4. CHE CLOCKA, William Ziqiang13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.08 154 * 49.29 56.79


